08-18-06;03:20PM;518.427.9427 Division of Corporations # 1/ 4 Page 1 of 1

N n	ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	5
	(((H06000208533 3)))	
Na	HOGODOZOB5333ABC. hte: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383	200
From		6 A
ATION	Account Name : NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH, LTD. Account Number : 12000000088 Phone : (800)221-0102 Fax Number : (212)564-6083 CORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.	006 AUG 25 AM 10: 3

WOTA - 3/1087

Electronic Filing Menu

RECEIVED

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

8/18/2006

https://efilc.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

08-25-06;03:38PM;518.427.9427 8/22/2006 4:42 PAGE 001/001 850-205-0381



August 22, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CABLENET SERVICES UNLIMITED (FLORIDA) LLC 991 S. BOLMAR STREET, SUITE G WEST CHESTER, PA 19382

SUBJECT: CABLENET SERVICES UNLIMITED (FLORIDA) LLC REF: W06000036687

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must contain the name, title, and business address of each w managing member or manager who will manage the foreign limited liability company in the state of Florida. Please insert "MGRM" in the title portion for each managing member and "MGR" in the title portion for each manager.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

DIVISI . If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 25-6984. 98 AUG Deborah Bruce FAX Aud. #: H06000208533 Letter Number: 406A00051284 Document 22 CORP M AM IO: 06 AUG 25 ිග **BIVISION OF** ≥≥

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314

08-25-06:03:38PM;518.427.9427

.

;

•			(((HO6000208533 3)))	
	م مورد دیر. مراجع	*. .*		
APPLIC		FED LIABILITY ACT BUSINESS I	COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION IN FLORIDA	
IN COMPLIA LIMITED LIAI	INCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORI BILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUST	DA STATUTES, THE I VESS IN THE STATE O	FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FR FFLORIDA:	
1	CableNet Services Unlimited (Florida) LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)			
2.75	Delaware on under the law of which foreign limit	3	20-5338702 (FEI number, if applicable)	
company is	s organized)			
4	02/24/2006 (Data of Organization)	5 	Perpetual ation: Year limited liability company will cease to or "perpetual")	
6	(Data first transported b	N/A	rior to registration)	
_	(Date first transacted b (See sections 608.501 & 9			
7	Suite G, West Chester, PA			
	(St come is a manage	reet Address of Princip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			embers or managers are as follows:	
	CableNet	Services Unlimited	i, Inc. (MGRM)	
	991 S. E	Solmar Street, Su	ite G	
	West	Chester, PA 193	382	
the jurisdiction	is an original certificate of existence, no n under the law of which it is organized. The certificate under oath of the translator	(A photocopy is not ac	duly authenticated by the official having custody of re- ceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a	
11. Nature	e of business or purposes to be co	onducted or promo	ted in Florida:	
Cable a	and telecommunications installa	tion and constructi	on services	
	1 m		;	
	Stature of a	Siligolin	representative of a member. representative of a member. ender of this document constitutes of hole stated herein are true.)	

((H06000208533 3)))·

.

08-18-06:03:20PM;518.427.9427

4 . F .

(((HO6000208533 3)))

.....

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE**

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

CableNet Services Unlimited (Florida) LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

National Corporate Research, Ltd., Inc.

(Name)

515 East Park Avenue Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Tallahassee

FL City/State/Zip 32301

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Karen McKeown - Assistant Secretary

(((H06000208533 3)))

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 **Designation of Registered Agent**
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- Certificate of Status (optional) \$ 5.00

08-18-06;03:20PM;518.427.9427

(((H06000208533 3)))

PAGE 1

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CABLENET SERVICES UNLIMITED (FLORIDA) LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST; A.D. 2006.

AUG 25 AH IO: (



Variet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4984364

DATE: 08-18-06

(((H06000208533 3)))

4115912 8300 060775183